
Wohnung 09, Maisonette, 
3. Obergeschoss

WE 09

WE 10

WE 11Arbeiten Flur

WC Garder.

Wohnen Küche

Erschließung

Aufzug

Dachterrasse

1m 5m

N

Wohnung 9 – Maisonette – 
3. Obergeschoss und Dachgeschoss (untere Ebene) 
GRUNDRISS & WOHNFLÄCHEN

Arbeiten

Wohnen

Küche

Flur

WC

Garderobe

Dachterrasse (50 %) 

13,20

31,99

8,71

12,50

6,87

2,97

7,83

Raum m²

untere Ebene

Wohnung 9 

Wohnfläche untere Ebene 84,07
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VERTRIEB DURCH:

Karsten Leßmann

Krausenstraße 46 

30171 Hannover

Tel.: 0511 / 67510-871 

verkauf@meravis.de 

www.meravis.de
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